
Peninsula Athletic League Girls Soccer 2024
Lake Division
El Camino.Jefferson.Mills.Oceana.Westmoor
Practice 10-30-23/Scrimmage 11-13-23/Contest 11-20-23/Max # Matches 20/Sports Chairs: Mike Flynn, Aragon, Melissa Schmidt, Sequoia

Tuesday - January 9, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00 Thursday - January 25, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00
Jefferson @ El Camino El Camino @ Jefferson
Oceana @ Westmoor - V 3:00 JV 4:30 Westmoor @ Oceana - V 3:00 JV 4:30
Mills bye Mills bye

Thursday - January 11, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00 Tuesday - January 30, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00
El Camino @ Oceana - V 3:00 JV 4:30 Oceana @ El Camino
Jefferson @ Mills Mills @ Jefferson
Westmoor bye Westmoor bye

Tuesday - January 16, 2024 - V 3:00 - JV 4:30 Thursday - February 1, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00
Mills @ Oceana Oceana @ Mills
El Camino @ Westmoor Westmoor @ El Camino
Jefferson bye Jefferson bye

Thursday - January 18, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00 Tuesday - February 6, 2024 - V 3:00 - JV 4:30
Westmoor @ Mills Mills @ Westmoor 
Oceana @ Jefferson Jefferson @ Oceana
El Camino bye El Camino bye

Tuesday January 23, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00 Thursday - February 8, 2024 - V 4:30 - JV 6:00
Jefferson @ Westmoor - V 3:00 JV 4:30 Westmoor @ Jefferson
Mills @ El Camino El Camino @ Mills
Oceana bye Oceana bye


